42nd Annual

TUCKAHOE "CHALLENGE" ROAD RACE

Presented by the Village of Tuckahoe

RAFFIANI FAMILY FOUNDATION

1 Mile & 5K (3.1 Mile) Run

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 9th 2018

PROCEEDS DONATED TO: Tuckahoe Beautification & Friends of The Library

The "Challenge" is to run BOTH Races!

* Shirts guaranteed for those registered by August 17th.

Sunday, September 9, 2018 **DATE:**

Signature of parent if under 18 years of age___

9:00 am - 1 Mile Race / 9:30 am - 5 K / 3.1 Mile RaceTIME:

CHECK-IN and REGISTRATION begins at 7:30 am in the Tuckahoe **PLACE:**

Community Center – 71 Columbus Ave. Tuckahoe, NY 10707

- "The Challenge": Best combined time for both 1 and 5K mile races – top 3 **AWARDS:**

male and female overall.

- 5K Race: Top 3 male and female overall, top 3 male and female finishers in the following categories: 14 and under, 15-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60-69, 70 and over.
- Top male and female Tuckahoe residents in 5K 3.1 mile race.
- 1 Mile: Top 3 overall male and female.
- First Place Adult-Child Team (12 and under).

THE ADULT-CHILD 1 Mile Race

is dedicated to the memory of former Village of Tuckahoe Trustee: Stephen Quigley.

ENTRY FEES:

	Early Entrance Fee	Race Day Entrance Fee				
"The Challenge" (both Races)	\$30	\$35				
One Race (1 mile or 5K / 3.1 mile)	\$25	\$30				
One Race (14 years & under OR	\$10	\$15				
60 and over)						
Send this entry form and check payable to:						
TUCKAHOE CHALLENGE ROAD RACE						

_Date__

Village of Tuckahoe

65 Main St. Tuckahoe NY 10707

If mailing, entries and checks must be returned to Village Hall by Monday, Aug. 31, 2018. For more information call John - Tuckahoe Community Center (914)231-0229								
NAME:								
ADDRESS	:		PHONE:					
CITY:			STATE:		ZIP:			
RUNNING	CLUB:_			Circle one:	5K - 3.1 Mile	1 Mile	Both Races	
Circle: F	Female	Male	Age on Race Day:		T-Shirt:	Child L, A	dult S M L XL	
Adult-Child (12 and under) (1 Mile Race) Teamed with In consideration of all foregoing, I for myself, my executor, administrators and assignees, do hereby release and								
heir repres	entatives a	and successo	ity Center, Village of ors from all claims, of ed to participate in this	or growing ou			-	